
ELS LANGUAGE CENTERS

2021 USA PRICING

Application fee – all programs, one-time non-refundable fee

Materials & Technology Fee - per 4-week course

Student Health Insurance - per 4-week course

Housing Booking Deposit

Optional Courier Service

Facility Fee - per 4-week course*

Optional Airport Pickup Service

$180 All Programs

$105

$164

$300

$110 International/ $65 Domestic

$50

See superservice.els.com

4 weeks
8 weeks
12 weeks
16 weeks
20 weeks
24 weeks
28 weeks
32 weeks
36 weeks
40 weeks
44 weeks
48 weeks

Course length

TUITION AND FEES 2021

General fees: In-Center Instruction

(ION+Intensive Online Program is Excluded from General Fees).

general fees description fee

$1,984
$3,968
$5,640
$7,520
$8,920
$10,704
$11,788
$13,472
$15,155
$16,840
$18,524
$20,208

intensive english semi- intensive english vacation english

$1,520
$3,040
$4,332
$5,776
$6,840
$8,208
$9,016
$10,304
$11,592
$12,880
$14,168
$15,456

$1,456
$2,912
$4,140
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-
-
-
-
-
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Tuition Price list



January 4
February 1
March 1
March 29
April 26
May 24
June 21

Cincinnati, OH

DeKalb, IL

Houston, TX

Nashville, TN

Orlando, FL

Santa Monica, CA

Silicon Valley, CA

St. Paul, MN

Thousand Oaks, CA

schedule a Centers*

course information 2021

schedule a start dates schedule b start dates

New Year's Day 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents' Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day

Holiday Schedule

July 19
August 16
September 13
October 11
November 8
December 6

January 11
February 8
March 8
April 5
May 3
May 31
June 28

July 26
August 23
September 20
October 18
November 15
December 13

Cleveland, OH
Grand Rapids, MI
Melbourne, FL
New York City, NY
Philadelphia, PA
Seattle, WA
St. Louis, MO
St. Petersburg, FL

Boston, MA
Chicago,IL-
La Verne, CA
Milwaukee, WI
West Chester, PA
San Diego, CA
Tampa, FL
ION+ Online 

Charlotte, NC
Indianapolis, IN
Miami, FL
Oklahoma City, OK
Portland, OR
San Francisco, CA
Teaneck, NJ

schedule b Centers*

In the event that a holiday occurs on a session start date, affected ELS Centers will have at least one staff member available to assist new students with arrival
questions. Testing and registration will take place on the following day in these cases.

January 1
January 18
February 15
April 2
May 31

Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving
Christmas Day

July 4
September 6
November 25,26
December 25

ION+ Intensive Online English Program

*For list of current open centers, please visit www.els.edu/destinations

Schedule B: Fee: $1,300 for each 4-week session. (No additional fees apply)



2021 USA 

Housing  Prices

Welcome to ELS Housing! 
ELS Language Centers offer a variety of student options ranging from homestay to

student residency. Prices quoted below are per session

els.edu

Meals
Meals are included unless otherwise noted on website.
Campus meal plans vary by institution, and during some
holiday/university vacation periods, cafeteria meal
service may not be available at some host-campus
locations. Appropriate refunds or alternate meal
arrangements will be available where applicable. See
individual Center Profiles at www.els.edu

Housing Key/Damage Deposit & Cancellation policy
Bookings canceled fewer than 28 days prior to arrival will
result in forfeiture of the $300 Housing Booking Deposit.

Room Types
Please see individual Center Profiles www.els.edu for
current room types per center. 

Center                                            Homestay                                           Student Residency

Cincinnati, OH  

Cleveland, OH

Houston, TX

Manhattan, NY

Melbourne, FL

Nashville, TN

Philadelphia, PA 

Tampa, FL
               

$1,020 

$1,000

$1,052

$2,000

$1,012

$800

$1,260

$1,200

               

$1,132 (UC Dormitories)

N/A

$900 (Greenbriar Park)

N/A

$1,432 (FIT Dormitories)

$680 (CollegePointe) 

N/A

N/A
               


	ELS 2021 Fiyat.pdf (p.1-2)
	ELS Housing 2021.pdf (p.3)

