# ELS LANGUAGE CENTERS 2021 USA PRICING

# **TUITION AND FEES 2021**

#### **GENERAL FEES: IN-CENTER INSTRUCTION** (ION+INTENSIVE ONLINE PROGRAM IS EXCLUDED FROM GENERAL FEES).

GENERAL FEES DESCRIPTION	FEE
Application fee – all programs, one-time non-refundable fee	\$180 All Programs
Materials & Technology Fee - per 4-week course	\$105
Student Health Insurance - per 4-week course	\$164
Housing Booking Deposit	\$300
Optional Courier Service	\$110 International/ \$65 Domestic
Facility Fee - per 4-week course*	\$50
Optional Airport Pickup Service	See superservice.els.com

#### **TUITION PRICE LIST**

COURSE LENGTH	INTENSIVE ENGLISH	SEMI- INTENSIVE ENGLISH	VACATION ENGLISH
4 weeks	\$1,984	\$1,520	\$1,456
8 weeks	\$3,968	\$3,040	\$2,912
12 weeks	\$5,640	\$4,332	\$4,140
16 weeks	\$7,520	\$5,776	-
20 weeks	\$8,920	\$6,840	-
24 weeks	\$10,704	\$8,208	-
28 weeks	\$11,788	\$9,016	-
32 weeks	\$13,472	\$10,304	-
36 weeks	\$15,155	\$11,592	-
40 weeks	\$16,840	\$12,880	-
44 weeks	\$18,524	\$14,168	-
48 weeks	\$20,208	\$15,456	-

# **COURSE INFORMATION 2021**

## **SCHEDULE A START DATES**

January 4	July 19
February 1	August 16
March 1	September 13
March 29	October 11
April 26	November 8
May 24	December 6
June 21	

## **SCHEDULE B START DATES**

January 11
February 8
March 8
April 5
May 3
May 31
June 28

July 26 August 23 September 20 October 18 November 15 December 13

## **SCHEDULE A CENTERS\***

Cincinnati, OH	CI
DeKalb, IL	Gr
Houston, TX	M
Nashville, TN	Ne
Orlando, FL	Pł
Santa Monica, CA	Se
Silicon Valley, CA	St
St. Paul, MN	St
Thousand Oaks, CA	

eveland, OH rand Rapids, MI elbourne, FL ew York City, NY hiladelphia, PA eattle, WA . Louis, MO . Petersburg, FL

#### **SCHEDULE B CENTERS\***

Boston, MA		
Chicago,IL-		
La Verne, CA		
Milwaukee, WI		
West Chester, PA		
San Diego, CA		
Tampa, FL		
ION+ Online		

Charlotte, NC Indianapolis, IN Miami, FL Oklahoma City, OK Portland, OR San Francisco, CA Teaneck, NJ

\*For list of current open centers, please visit www.els.edu/destinations

## **ION+ INTENSIVE ONLINE ENGLISH PROGRAM**

Schedule B: Fee: \$1,300 for each 4-week session. (No additional fees apply)

### HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

New Year's Day Martin Luther King Jr. Day Presidents' Day Good Friday Memorial Day

January 1 January 18 February 15 April 2 May 31

Independence Day Labor Day Thanksgiving Christmas Day

July 4 September 6 November 25.26 December 25

In the event that a holiday occurs on a session start date, affected ELS Centers will have at least one staff member available to assist new students with arrival questions. Testing and registration will take place on the following day in these cases.



# ELS. 2021USA bousing prices

Welcome to ELS Housing!

ELS Language Centers offer a variety of student options ranging from homestay to student residency. Prices quoted below are per session

CENTER	HOMESTAY	STUDENT RESIDENCY
Cincinnati, OH	\$1,020	\$1,132 (UC Dormitories)
Cleveland, OH	\$1,000	N/A
Houston, TX	\$1,052	\$900 (Greenbriar Park)
Manhattan, NY	\$2,000	N/A
Melbourne, FL	\$1,012	\$1,432 (FIT Dormitories)
Nashville, TN	\$800	\$680 (CollegePointe)
Philadelphia, PA	\$1,260	N/A
Tampa, FL	\$1,200	N/A

#### Meals

Meals are included unless otherwise noted on website. Campus meal plans vary by institution, and during some holiday/university vacation periods, cafeteria meal service may not be available at some host-campus locations. Appropriate refunds or alternate meal arrangements will be available where applicable. See individual Center Profiles at www.els.edu

#### Housing Key/Damage Deposit & Cancellation policy

Bookings canceled fewer than 28 days prior to arrival will result in forfeiture of the \$300 Housing Booking Deposit.

#### Room Types

Please see individual Center Profiles www.els.edu for current room types per center.

# ELS.EDU